2022-05-25 : Piste ESC 2/3

Race results : 5&M
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Maxime
Patrick
Laurent
Alain
Christophe
Georges
Flavio
Jean-Pierre
Dominique
Pascal
Dario

Paul
Thomas
Clément
Franck
Michel
Ariana
Adrien

WALLET
DURANDO
CHANAL
Tosello
SOENEN
ANTUNES
MORDINI
Demessant
XIBERRAS
Garnero
PACIFICO
BABOIN
LACAZE
ESPITALIER
MARECHAL
BADALASSI
VENGEON
HEDGE

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
TEAM RVF

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Rueil. AC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
VCDracenois

Ceramica GC

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo club Sainte Gavaute

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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SV5
SV5
A5

SV5
SV5

SV5
A5
A5
A5
A5

SV5
A5
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2022-05-25 : Piste ESC 2/3

Race results : 4-C-F
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Nicolas
Tom

Ted

Marc
Guillaume
Olivier
Fabien
Philippe
Hugo
Ludovic
Patrice
Cyril
Laurent
Lorenzo
Thomas
Pascal
Patrick
David
Jeanne
Julien
Cyril
Ludovic
Romain
Julian
Stephane
Julien
Eddy
Alexandre
Thierry

PANZOLINI
DIEUDONNE
Hennequin
BARTALUCCI
FERRO
DELAYE
FLORENTIN
MILLETTI
PICARD
PASZTERNAK
VERNOCCHI
CECCONI
ASSENAT
Casciaro
Mathieu
Candel
VENGEON
BOUGAIN
Bellenge
CHOMARAT
Dillies
GAUTHERIN
Grippi
KRAJCIK
BENKEMOUN
CAPRON
MERTENS
Hoogstoel
LEFEUVRE

Vélo Sprint Biotois
VCDracenois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
VCDracenois

CCVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
UCMonaco

Sprinter Club de Nice
Ceramica GC

VC Pennois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team Bike Shop

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
VCDracenois

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Velo Club Cceur du Var
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S4

Sv4
Sv4
V4
V4
S4
S4

A4
Sv4
V4
Sv4

S4

Sv4
Sv4
Sv4

V4
S4
V4
S4

Sv4
V4
Sv4
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Sv4
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2022-05-25 : Piste ESC 2/3

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Jordan
Julien
Tony
Marc
Michel
Loic
Vincent
Pascal
Thomas
Pascal
Mika
Victor
Benjamin
Thomas
Arthur
Arnaud
Clement
Alexandre
Julien
Jules
Pierre
Eric
Louka
Jonathan
Anastase
Jean-Michel
Charles-Henri
Olivier
Thibault
Noah
Enio
Xavier
Morgane
Jérémy
Cristiano
Florian
Sébastien

DECKER
PLUMER
MEZURE
ROBERT
GARCONNET
MAGNOT
VELIA
PETERS
BORGHI
CABANTOUS
BATISTA
FIORAN
GEORGET
DROUET
GUINEFOLEAU
BOURGEOQIS
EVENNOU
GAUTHIER
BRUN
HUMBERT
MARECHAL
BONETTI
Lefebvre
CORGERON

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

DEGOUVE DE NUNCQUESo Club Coeur du Var

BACHOT
PEROT
Brun
VIARENGO
Martinez
Didierjean
ARSAC
ARMIROLI
Polizzi
Martins Campos
LOPEZ
GRAILLE

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Tristars

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

CO Tanneron
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S1
S1
V1
SV3
S1
S2
S2
SV3

Sv3
S2

V2
S3

V3
S3
S3
S1
S2
S3
S3

S1
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

V3

S1
V3
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